RGB 5050 LED Strip Light - VN
RGB-5050-96-12-5m-GP
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RGB 5050 LED Strip Light - 96/m is a versatile LED strip light that
combines high brightness with great efficiency. Use it with one of
our channel systems to create a finished look with a hotspot-free
appearance. Each five-meter reel uses less than 100W, runs on 24 VDC
and is UL Listed. RGB 5050 LED Strip Light - 96/m is perfect for retail
and hospitality applications, or anywhere else where you need bright
RGB LED lighting.
EnvironmentalLights.com01
For More Information
888.880.1880
©Environmental Lights. All rights reserved.
• 12mm wide
• 96 LEDs per meter
• High quality RGB light
• 95 watts per reel, 19 watts per meter
• 160 (Red)/525 (Green)/115 (Blue) lumens per meter
• Cuttable every 2.46 in [62.5 mm]
• UL Listed, RoHS Compliant
PRODUCT FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product Number
Ambient Temperature
Average Lifetime
Brightness
Beam Angle
Color Detail
RGB-5050-96-12-5m-GP
-20°C to 40°C
50,000 Hours
RGB
160/525/115 lumens/meter
120°
Country of Origin: Vietnam
Ideal Application: RGB 5050 LED Strip Light - 96/m is perfect for retail
and hospitality applications, or anywhere else where you need bright
RGB LED lighting.
Density
Input Current
Height
Input Voltage
IP Rating
Lead Detail
Length
Min. Cutting Increment
Regulatory
Warranty
Width
Finish
3958 mA
0.08 in [2 mm]
24 DC
IP20
Bare Wire / 200 mm [both ends]
16.4 ft [5 m]
LED Node Size 5050
Power (Watts/ft) 5.8 Watts/ft
2.46 in [62.5 mm]
UL Listed, RoHS
5 years limited
0.47 in [12 mm]
Power (Watts/m) 19 Watts/m
White
96 LEDs/meter